SUMMER MOCK EXAM TIMETABLE 2024

Day Date Morning Duration | Year | Mid Morning Duration Afternoon Duration | Year
Monday 03-Jun | |

Tuesday 04-Jun | | Computer Science — Paper 2 120

Wednesday | 05-Jun | |

Thursday | 06-Jun | | Hair and Beauty — CO2A5 EX1 Paper 100

Friday 07-Jun | English Literayre | 105 | 9 |

Monday 10-Jun

Tuesday 11-Jun

Wednesday | 12-Jun

Hospitality and Catering — Unit 1 Hospitality &

Catering Industry

Thursday 13-Jun | Maths Paper1-Calc | 90 | 10 | History — Paper 3 Weimar and Nazi Germany
Friday 14-Jun \ Psychology — Paper 1
Monday 17-Jun \ Statistics Paper 1
Tuesday 18-Jun
Wednesday | 19-Jun Design & Technology — In the 215t Century NCFE Music Technology
GCSE Music — Listening &
Appraising
Thursday 20-Jun Creative iMedia — R093 Creative iMedia in the Maths
Media Industry
Friday 21-Jun | Maths Paper 3 — Non Calc 90 10 | Geography — Paper 1 & 2 combined 110 10 | German/Spanish/French — | 60 10
Writing Paper
Monday 24-Jun | Science Synergy — Life & Physical 105 10 | GCSE PE Paper 1 75 10 | Maths 60 8
Science - Separate — Biology & 105 10
Physics & Chemistry
Monday 24-Jun NCFE/GCSE Music (only for those with clashes 120 10

on 19 June)




